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Viimsi Cup
Viimsi, 18/10/2024

Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
18/10/24 - 17:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 27.71 507
2. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.35 386
3. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 32.37 318
4. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.57 312
5. ZASTUP, Aleksander 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.08 195
6. TKATSUK, Aron 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.23 133
7. LENSHYK, Jaroslav 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.27 133
8. LEHISTE, Richard 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 43.72 129
9. ZIGALIN, Kirill 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 45.89 111

10. GLOOR, Gert 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 45.97 111
11. VARIK, Markus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 48.40 95
12. KULINITS, Filipp 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 49.34 89
13. DYKOVYTSKYI, Artem 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 51.70 78
14. TAMM, Georg-Karl 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 52.64 74
15. DYKOVYTSKYI, Davyd 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 56.34 60

DSQ STEPANOV, Albert 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.58
14 - II.6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm/arms pull after turning onto the breast

DSQ ZASTUP, Kirill 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50.52
14 - II.6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm/arms pull after turning onto the breast

DSQ RUDKOVSKI, Nikolai 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 51.41
9 - II.6.2 Lost position on back (except when executing a turn)

DSQ BERESTOVOI, Ivan 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 52.87
17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back

DSQ LENSHYK, Maksim 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 56.28
14 - II.6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm/arms pull after turning onto the breast

9 years and younger

1. VARIK, Markus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 48.40 95
DSQ RUDKOVSKI, Nikolai 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 51.41

9 - II.6.2 Lost position on back (except when executing a turn)

DSQ LENSHYK, Maksim 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 56.28
14 - II.6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm/arms pull after turning onto the breast

10 - 11 years

1. TKATSUK, Aron 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.23 133
2. ZIGALIN, Kirill 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 45.89 111
3. KULINITS, Filipp 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 49.34 89
4. DYKOVYTSKYI, Artem 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 51.70 78
5. TAMM, Georg-Karl 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 52.64 74
6. DYKOVYTSKYI, Davyd 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 56.34 60

DSQ ZASTUP, Kirill 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50.52
14 - II.6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm/arms pull after turning onto the breast
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Viimsi Cup
Viimsi, 18/10/2024

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

12 - 13 years

1. LENSHYK, Jaroslav 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.27 133
2. LEHISTE, Richard 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 43.72 129

DSQ STEPANOV, Albert 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.58
14 - II.6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm/arms pull after turning onto the breast

DSQ BERESTOVOI, Ivan 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 52.87
17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back

14 years and older

1. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 27.71 507
2. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.35 386
3. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 32.37 318
4. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.57 312
5. ZASTUP, Aleksander 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.08 195
6. GLOOR, Gert 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 45.97 111


